
From: “Bill Douglas - Stepping Stones”  

Prelude  

by  

BILL DOUGLAS  

for  Piano  

Published Under License From  

Ziji Music  

Copyright © 2003 Bill Douglas/Ziji Music (ASCAP), from the CD 'Stepping Stones'  

Available at  musicnotes.com  
search for:  MN0066751  

NOTICE: Purchasers of this musical file are entitled to use it for their personal enjoyment and musical fulfillment.  
However, any duplication, adaptation, arranging and/or transmission of this copyrighted music requires the written 
consent of the copyright owner(s) and of Ziji Music.  Unauthorized uses are infringements of the copyright laws of the 
United States and other countries and may subject the user to civil and/or criminal penalties.  musicnotes.com  



Available at  musicnotes.com  

=  56  

8  

15  

23  

30  

38  

with  pedal  

dolce  

poco  cresc.  

Copyright  ©  2003  Bill  Douglas/Ziji  Music  (ASCAP),  from  the  CD  ’Stepping  Stones’  

Bill  Douglas  

Prelude  


